SUNDRIES

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

SPECIAL FRIED RICE (3

COOKED WITH EGGS, PEAS, GREEN PEPPER &
FRESH HERBS

COCONUTRICE ®®
EGGRICE @
MUSHROOM RICE
PILAU RICE

PLAIN RICE

KEEMA RICE @

NAN © 3@ @®
KEEMANAN @3 @G
PESHWARINAN @G G @
STUFFED NAN @ @ ®
GARLICNAN @ 3 ®
CHEESENAN @@ ®
PARATHA 0 ®
STUFED PARATHA (2 ®
CHAPATHI ®

PUREE ®
TANDOORIROTI ®

©)

~
YOU COULD BE THE WINNER OF OUR
MONTHLY CURRY LOTTERY
Stay up-to-date with the lotest news and
offers from the Saffron,
sign up today of

368 242 906
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PLAIN POPPADOM
MASALA POPPADOM
GREEN SALAD
MANGO CHUTNEY
LIME PICKLES @
MINT SAUCE

ONION SALAD

COLD DRINKS

COKE BOTTLE 1.50LTR
SPRITE ,FANTA BOTTLE 2LTR

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE
FANTA CAN

ENGLISH DISHES

FRIED CHICKEN & CHIPS £5.90

MUSHROOM OMLETTE & @
CHIPS £5.90

CHICKEN OMLETTE & CHIPS @ £5.90
CHIPS/LARGE CHIPS £2.70/£3.80
OMLETTE & CHIPS @ £5.90

SET MEAL FOR ONE PERSON
STARTER : PAPADUMS, MEAT SAMOSA
MAIN COURSE : CHICKEN BALT!

SIDE DISH : BOMBAY ALOO, PILAU RICE

SET MEAL FOR TWO PERSONS
STARTER : 2 PAPADUMS, ONION BHAJI, CHICKEN TIKKA

MAIN COURSE : CHICKEN BALTI, CHICKEN TIKKA MASSALA
SIDE DISH : 2 SPECIAL FRIED RICE, VEGETABLE CURRY, NAN

SET MEAL FOR FOUR PERSONS
STARTER : 4 PAPADUMS, CHICKEN CHAT, ONIOMN BHAJEE,
SHEEK KEBAB, CHICKEN TIKKA

save £2,.90

save £9.35

save £16.10

MAIN COURSE : 2 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA, CHICKEN KORMA, CHICKEN JALFRAZI
SIDE DISH : BOMBAY ALOO, SAG BHAJEE, 2 MUSHROOM RICE, KEEMA NAN, NAN

ANY CHANGES ON THE BIG DEAL WILL INCUR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK INCLUDING
BANK HOLIDAYS 35:30PM TO 11:00PM

TERMS & CONDITIONS

* MANAGEMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE TAKE AWAY ORDER OR DELIVERY SERVICE WITHOUT ANY REASON
* OHLY ONE DFFER PER ORDER, PLEASE MENTION OFFERS WHEK PLACING DRDERS

* PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT ANY HOTICE

* OFFER CAN NOT BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AKY OTHER OFFER.

FAST FREE
HOME DELIVERY
Minimum Order
£15 Within3.5Miles
Orders under

will be charged
an additional £2

109%bo off

ON COLLECTION

Order over £15
(cash only)

HAVING
A PARTY ?
We are specialised
in Catering &

ALLERGY Party Deals

INFORMATION
If you suffer from
any Allergies
Please Notify our STAFF
before you Order

Please call us for more information

02083934455 /02083933666
61 Poole Road, West Ewell, Surrey KT19 95Q

ORDER ONLINE

www.saffrononline.info
Follow Us On

vy f ©
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STARTERS

CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP D ®®
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA D@

DICED CHICKEN MARINATED IN SPECIAL SPICES &
BARBECUED IN A CLAY OVEN

TANDOORI CHICKEN D&
KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY @@ ®

LARGE PRAWN DELICATELY COOKED WITH LIGHT
SPICES, BREADCRUMBS & DEEP FRIED IN OIL

CHICKEN PAKURA @

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN IN GRAM FLOUR COATING

SAMOSA MEAT OR VEGETABLE ®
TRIANGULAR SHAPED SAVOURY FILLED WITH SPICY
MINCED MEAT OR VEGETABLE

ONION BHAIEE @@

KING PRAWN PURI ®®
PRAWN PURI ® @&

CHICKEN CHAT

COOKED IM SPECIAL CHAT MASALA SAUCE

GARLIC MUSHROOMD &

WHOLE MUSHROOM BARBEQUED

TIKKA PANEER @ ®

RED PEPPER, ONION SCREAM

SAFFRON MIXED STARTER @@ ®
1 PIECE ONION BHAJI, 1 PIECE SAMOSA,
1 PIECE SEEK KABAB, 1 PIECE CHICKEN PAKURA

KEBAB @

SEEK / SHAMME / RESHMI

£5.75
£4.50

£4.50
£5.75

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50
£5:75
£4.50
£5.10

£4.10

£4.50

£5.99

£4.50

CHICKEN
CURRY MEDIUM £7.50
MADRAS FAIRLY HOT £7.50
VINDALOQ very HoT £7.50
BHOONA mepium £7.50
METHI £7.50
WITH FENUCREEK LEAVES
IN A THICK SAUCE & SFICES
DUPIAZA wiTH ONIONS £7.50
SAGWALA wiTH sPINACH £7.50
ROGHAN MEDIUM WITH TOMATOES £7.50
DHANSHAK £7.50
SWEET & SOUR HOT WITH LENTILS
KORMA very miLo () () £7.50
KASHMIR mixen with rruirs, mio @ 3 £7.50
MALAYA £7.50
MIXED WITH PINEAPPLE
PATIA SweeT, SOUR & HOT £7.50

CHICKEN OR MEAT DISHES

LAMB
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£7.95
705
£7.95
/85

£7.95
£7.95

E7.95

£7.95

BATLI DISHES

COOKED IN AWOK, BATLI DISHES COMPRISE ONION, TOMATOES,
GREEM PEPPERS, HERBS & CROUND GARAM MASALA. USUALLY

EATEN WITH A NAN BREAD OR RICE, MEDIUM

BATLI CHICKEN

BATLI LAMB

BATLI PRAWN &
BATLI KING PRAWN &

£8.95
£9.95
£8.95
£11.95

MADE YOGHURT AND THEN GRILLED IN CLAY OVEN.

SERVED WITH GREEN SALAD & MINT SAUCE
CHICKEN/LAMB TIKKA M®
TANDOQORI CHICKEN Hae D@
TANDOQORI CHICKEN wriote @ E
TANDOORI MIXED CRILL @@
TANDOORI KING PRAWN @@
SHEEK KEBAB ®

LAMB SHASLIK @ ®

CHICKEN SHASLIK @ ®
TANDOORI SHASHLIK @®

TOGETHER [N A SPECIAL SOUCE

TANDOORI SPECIAL DISHES

ALL DISHES ARE FIRST MARINATED FOR SEVERAL HOURS IN A
MIXTURE OF SELECTED FRESH HERBS AND SPICES WITH HOME-

£7.99
£7.99
£11.95
£11.95
E171395
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99

£10.95

TANDOOR| GRILLED CHICKEN, KING PRAWN, SLICED LAMBE MIXED

BIRYANI DISHES

CHICKEN/LAMB BIRYANI £8.50/£8.75
PRAWN BIRYANI & ® £8.95
KING PRAWN BIRYANI (@ £11.95
MIXED BIRYANI () (® £8.95

CHICKEN, MEAT, PRAWN

CHICKEN/LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI(D ()  £8.95/£9.95
VEGETABLE BIRYANI &) £7.50

PRAWN CURRY @&
PRAWN KORMA @& ®
PRAWN MAD ®
PRAWN VINDALO ®

PRAWN SAC/DHANSAK/ ®
PATIA/JALFREZI

KING PRAWN CURRY ®

KING PRAWN KORMA @ ® ®
KING PRAWN MAD @

KING PRAWN VINDALO ®
KING PRAWN BHOONA ®

KING PRAWN SAG/DHANSAK/ (&
PATIA

SEAFOOD

£795
£795

£7.95
£ 7.95

£7.95

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£11.95

VEGETABLE DISHES

SIDE MAIN
MIXED VEGETABLE KORMA @ ® - £6.50
VEGETABLE MASALA @ ® - £6.50
SPECIAL MILD SPICES

VEGETABLE SPECIAL = £6.50
il

VEGETABLE DHANSAK - £6.50
VEGETABLE CURRY £399 £5095
MUSHROOM BHAJEE £399 £595
CAULIFLOWER BHAJEE £ 3QYRSS £505
BHINDI BHAJEE £399 £595
LADIES FINGERS - OKRA

BOMBAY POTATO @ £399  £5.95
SAG BHAJI £399 £595
SAG ALOO @ £399 £595
TARKA DALL @ £399 £595
RAITHA £250

ALOO GOBI (O £399 £595
ALOO PEAS BHAJEE @ £410 £595
CHANA MASALA £4.10 £5.95
CHANA & POTATO MASALA @ £ 410 £595
VEGETABLE BHAJI £410  £595
BRINJAL BHAJEE £410  £5.95
MATTER PANEER @ @ £410  £595
SAG PANEERD @ £410 £5.95

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

© Gluten 3 Egg (D Nuts () Dairy (@ Hot

() Mustard (® Crustaceans ‘£ £1Extra
(For lamb dishes only)

SAFFRON SPECIALITIES

* MILD & CREAMY DISHES
CHICKEN / LAMB TIKKA MASALA *£ @ £8.95

MARINATED CHICKEN SPICED AND GRILLED ON
CHARCOAL. COOKED WITH A MILD, THICK CREAM SAUCE

TANDOORI KINGPRAWN @@ ® £11:95
MASALA

MARINATED KING PRAWNS, SPICED & GRILLED ON A
CHARACOAL. COOKED WITH A MILD THICK CREAMY SAUCE

CHICKEN / LAMB PASANDA ‘£ (D ® £8.95
COOKED WITH ALMONDS, COCONUT, CREAM & BUTTER

CHICKEN / LAMB MAKHANI *£ (&

DICED CHICKEN PIECES BARBECUED AND COOKED
WITH CREAM & BUTTER

CHICKEN / LAMB HARYALI ‘£ ()

WERY MILD, COOKED WITH SPINACH, MINT & YOGURT

* MEDIUM DISHES

CHICKEN / LAMB KORAI *£
LAME COOKED IN MEDIUM SPICED THICK SAUCE WITH
ONION & GREEN PEPPERS

CHICKEN CHAT MASALA £ D@
CHICKEN TIKKA COOKED WITH ONIONS, GREEN
PEPPERS & TOMATOES IN A SPECIAL SAUCE

CHICKEN / LAMB JEERA £
COOKED WITH SPECIAL SPICES & WHOLE CUMIN SEEDS

CHICKEN / LAMB KALIA £

COOKED WITH FRIED ONIONS, MINT, CORIANDER,
PAMSLEY, YOGURT, SPICED POTATOES, GINGER & GARLIC

MURUG BEMISALL D ®

THE TRADITIONAL TIKKA CHICKEN COOKED WITH
OMIONS, GINGER, GARLIC, TOMATO & CORIANDER

* FAIRLY HOT DISHES
CHICKEN / LAMB JALFREZ| £

WITH ONION, CAPSICUM & GREEN CHILLIES, FAIRLY HOT

KING PRAWN JALFREZ| (& £11.95
KING PRAVWNS COOKED WITH ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS,
TOMATOES & GREEN CHILLIES

CHICKEN / LAMB REZALLA £ D ® £8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA BARBECUED IN A CLAY OVEN, COOKED WITH GREEN
CHILLIES, CAPSICUR, TOMATOES IN A THICK SAUCE & SPICY MINCED MEAT

KING PRAWN REZALLA @ ® ® £11.95

KING PRAWN BARBECLED IN A CLAY OVEN, COOKED WITH GREEN
CHILLIES, CAPSICUM, TOMATOES IN A THICK SAUCE & SPICY MINCED MEAT

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

CHICKEN / LAMB NAGA ‘£®@® £8.95
A BENGALISPECIALITY COOKED WITH VERY SPECIAL

NAGA CHILLIHOT SAUCE. OUR OWN RECEIPE

HARRY MIRCH CHICKEN / LAMB *£ ®

TENDER LAMB PIECE COOKED WITH FRESH CHILL, £8.95

CORIANDER, TOMATQ, ONIONS & INDIAN SPICE
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