#### **SUNDRIES** VEGETABLE FRIED RICE 1 £3.99 SPECIAL FRIED RICE (3 (1) £3.99 COOKED WITH EGGS, PEAS, GREEN PEPPER & FRESH HERBS COCONUT RICE () (6) £3.99 EGG RICE (30) f3.99 MUSHROOM RICE (1) £3.99 PILAU RICE (1) £3.10 PLAIN RICE 1 £2.99 KEEMA RICE (I) £4.20 NAN DBG £2.85 KEEMA NAN () () () £2.90 PESHWARI NAN (1) (3) (6) (1) £3.10 STUFFED NAN (1) (3) (6) £3.10 GARLIC NAN () (3) (6) £3.10 CHEESE NAN () (3 (6) £3.10 PARATHA (1) (G) £3.10 STUFED PARATHA (1) (G) £2.40 CHAPATHI (6) £1.70 PUREE (G) £1.70 TANDOORI ROTI @ £1.95

PLAIN POPPADOM	£0.85
MASALA POPPADOM	£0.85
GREEN SALAD	£2.50
MANGO CHUTNEY	£0.85
LIME PICKLES 🐠	£0.85
MINT SAUCE (1)	£0.85
ONION SALAD	£0.85

COLD DRINKS				
COKE BOTTLE 1.50 LTR	£2.99			
SPRITE, FANTA BOTTLE 2 LTR	£2.99			
COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE FANTA CAN	£0.95			

ENGLISH DISHES	5
FRIED CHICKEN & CHIPS	£5.90
MUSHROOM OMLETTE & (3) CHIPS	£5.90
CHICKEN OMLETTE & CHIPS (3)	£5.90
CHIPS/LARGE CHIPS	£2.70/£3.80
OMLETTE & CHIPS (3)	£5.90



# BIG DEALS (CASH ONLY)

SET MEAL FOR ONE PERSON STARTER: PAPADUMS, MEAT SAMOSA MAIN COURSE: CHICKEN BALTI SIDE DISH: BOMBAY ALOO, PILAU RICE

SET MEAL FOR TWO PERSONS

STARTER: 2 PAPADUMS, ONION BHAJI, CHICKEN TIKKA
MAIN COURSE: CHICKEN BALTI, CHICKEN TIKKA MASSALA
SIDE DISH: 2 SPECIAL FRIED RICE, VEGETABLE CURRY, NAN

SET MEAL FOR FOUR PERSONS STARTER: 4 PAPADUMS, CHICKEN CHAT, ONION BHAJEE, SHEEK KEBAB, CHICKEN TIKKA

SAVE £16.10

**SAVE £9.35** 

SAVE **£2.90** 

MAIN COURSE: 2 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA, CHICKEN KORMA, CHICKEN JALFRAZ SIDE DISH: BOMBAY ALOO, SAG BHAJEE, 2 MUSHROOM RICE, KEEMA NAN, NAN ANY CHANGES ON THE BIG DEAL WILL INCUR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE.

> OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS 5:30PM TO 11:00PM

#### TERMS & CONDITIONS

- \* MANAGEMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE TAKE AWAY ORDER OR DELIVERY SERVICE WITHOUT ANY REASON
- ONLY ONE OFFER PER ORDER, PLEASE MENTION OFFERS WHEN PLACING ORDERS
- \* PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT ANY NOTICE.
- \* OFFER CAN NOT BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH ANY OTHER OFFER



10% off ON COLLECTION Order over £15 (cash only)

will be charged

an additional £2

We are specialis in Catering & Party Deals

ALLERGY INFORMATION

If you suffer from any Allergies Please Notify our STAFF before you Order

Please call us for more information

**02083934455 / 02083933666** 61 Poole Road, West Ewell, Surrey KT19 9SQ

## ORDER ONLINE

www.saffrononline.info Follow Us On







STARTERS	
CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP 🐠 🛈 😉	£ 5.75
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA (1) 0 DICED CHICKEN MARINATED IN SPECIAL SPICES & BARBECUED IN A CLAY OVEN	£4.50
TANDOORI CHICKEN @0	£4.50
KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY @ @ C LARGE PRAWN DELICATELY COOKED WITH LIGHT SPICES, BREADCRUMBS & DEEP FRIED IN OIL	£ 5.75
CHICKEN PAKURA (5) DEEP FRIED CHICKEN IN GRAM FLOUR COATING	£4.50
SAMOSA MEAT OR VEGETABLE © TRIANGULAR SHAPED SAVOURY FILLED WITH SPICY MINCED MEAT OR VEGETABLE	£ 3.50
ONION BHAJEE @ 3	£3.50
KING PRAWN PURI 🚱 🕒	£5.75
PRAWN PURI 😉 🕒	£4.50
CHICKEN CHAT COOKED IN SPECIAL CHAT MASALA SAUCE	£5.10
GARLIC MUSHROOM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	£4.10
TIKKA PANEER (1) D RED PEPPER, ONION SCREAM	£ 4.50
SAFFRON MIXED STARTER 0	£ 5.99
KEBAB (3) SEEK / SHAMME / RESHMI	£ 4.50

	CHICKEN	LAMB
CURRY MEDIUM	£7.50	£7.95
MADRAS FAIRLY HOT	£7.50	£7.95
VINDALOO VERY HOT	£7.50	£ 7.95
BHOONA MEDIUM	£7.50	£7.95
METHI WITH FENUGREEK LEAVES IN A THICK SAUCE & SPICES	£7.50	£ 7.95
DUPIAZA WITH ONIONS	£7.50	£ 7.95
SAGWALA WITH SPINACH	£7.50	£ 7.95
ROGHAN MEDIUM WITH TOMATOES	£7.50	£ 7.95
DHANSHAK SWEET & SOUR HOT WITH LENTILS	£7.50	£ 7.95
KORMA VERY MILD 100	£7.50	£7.95
KASHMIR MIXED WITH FRUITS, MILD (1)	£7.50	£ 7.95
MALAYA MIXED WITH PINEAPPLE	£ 7.50	£ 7.95
PATIA SWEET, SOUR & HOT	£7.50	£ 7.95

## **BATLI DISHES**

COOKED IN A WOK, BATLI DISHES COMPRISE ONION, TOMATOES, GREEN PEPPERS, HERBS & GROUND GARAM MASALA. USUALLY EATEN WITH A NAN BREAD OR RICE, MEDIUM

BATLI CHICKEN	£ 8.95
BATLI LAMB	£ 9.95
BATLI PRAWN 🕞	£ 8.95
BATLI KING PRAWN ()	£11.95

# TANDOORI SPECIAL DISHES

ALL DISHES ARE FIRST MARINATED FOR SEVERAL HOURS IN A
MIXTURE OF SELECTED FRESH HERBS AND SPICES WITH HOMEMADE YOGHURT AND THEN GRILLED IN CLAY OVEN.

MADE YOGHURT AND THEN GRILLED IN CLAY OVEN.	
SERVED WITH GREEN SALAD & MINT SAUCE	
CHICKEN/LAMB TIKKA 🐠	£ 7.99
TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF 🐠 📵	£ 7.99
TANDOORI CHICKEN WHOLE <b>10</b>	£11.95
TANDOORI MIXED GRILL 🐠 📵	£11.95
TANDOORI KING PRAWN 🐠 🕕	£11.95
SHEEK KEBAB 😉	£ 7.99
LAMB SHASLIK 🐠 📵	£ 7.99
CHICKEN SHASLIK 🐠 📵	£ 7.99
TANDOORI SHASHLIK 🐠 📵	£10.95

TANDOORI GRILLED CHICKEN, KING PRAWN, SLICED LAMB MIXED

TOGETHER IN A SPECIAL SOUCE

SEAFOOD	
PRAWN CURRY (9	£ 7.95
PRAWN KORMA 🐧 🛈 🕒	£ 7.95
PRAWN MAD 🕞	£ 7.95
PRAWN VINDALO ()	£ 7.95
PRAWN SAG/DHANSAK/ (•) PATIA/JALFREZI	£ 7.95
KING PRAWN CURRY 😉	£11.95
KING PRAWN KORMA 🐧 🛈 🕒	£ 11.95
KING PRAWN MAD 😉	£ 11.95
KING PRAWN VINDALO 😉	£ 11.95
KING PRAWN BHOONA 🕒	£11.95
KING PRAWN SAG/DHANSAK/ 📵	
PATIA	£ 11.95

### **BIRYANI DISHES**

CHICKEN/LAMB BIRYANI PRAWN BIRYANI 10 (9) KING PRAWN BIRYANI 10 (9) MIXED BIRYANI 10 (9) CHICKEN, MEAT, PRAWN	£8.50/£8.75 £8.95 £11.95 £8.95
CHICKEN/LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI   VEGETABLE BIRYANI   O	£8.95/£9.95 £ 7.50

VEGETABLE D	ISHES		
	SIDE	MAIN	
MIXED VEGETABLE KORMA 🕦	D -	£ 6.50	
VEGETABLE MASALA () () SPECIAL MILD SPICES	1	£ 6.50	
VEGETABLE SPECIAL DRY WITH MUSHROOM, PEAS, POTATOES & SPINACH	-	£ 6.50	
VEGETABLE DHANSAK	-	£ 6.50	
VEGETABLE CURRY	£ 3.99	£ 5.95	
MUSHROOM BHAJEE	£ 3.99	£5.95	
CAULIFLOWER BHAJEE	£ 3.99	£5.95	
BHINDI BHAJEE LADIES FINGERS - OKRA	£ 3.99	£5.95	
BOMBAY POTATO 🐠	£ 3.99	£5.95	
SAG BHAJI	£ 3.99	£5.95	
SAG ALOO 🐠	£ 3.99	£5.95	
TARKA DALL 🐠	£ 3.99	£5.95	
RAITHA	£ 2.50		
ALOO GOBI 🐠	£ 3.99	£5.95	
ALOO PEAS BHAJEE 🐠	£ 4.10	£5.95	
CHANA MASALA	£ 4.10	£5.95	
CHANA & POTATO MASALA 🐠	£ 4.10	£5.95	
VEGETABLE BHAJI	£ 4.10	£5.95	
BRINJAL BHAJEE AUBERGINES	£ 4.10	£5.95	
MATTER PANEER 100		£5.95	
SAG PANEER® 0	£ 4.10	£5.95	

ALLERGEN INFORMATION									
Gluten	a	Faa	0	Nuts	0	Dairy	O	Hot	

M	Mustard	0	Crustac

G



#### **SAFFRON SPECIALITIES** \* MILD & CREAMY DISHES CHICKEN / LAMB TIKKA MASALA 4 N 0 £8.95 MARINATED CHICKEN SPICED AND GRILLED ON CHARCOAL, COOKED WITH A MILD, THICK CREAM SAUCE TANDOORI KINGPRAWN NO. £11.95 MASALA MARINATED KING PRAWNS, SPICED & GRILLED ON A CHARACOAL. COOKED WITH A MILD THICK CREAMY SAUCE £8.95 CHICKEN / LAMB PASANDA \* NO COOKED WITH ALMONDS, COCONUT, CREAM & BUTTER CHICKEN / LAMB MAKHANI 1 10 £8.95 DICED CHICKEN PIECES BARBECUED AND COOKED WITH CREAM & BUTTER CHICKEN / LAMB HARYALI 1 1 1 £8.95 VERY MILD, COOKED WITH SPINACH, MINT & YOGURT \* MEDIUM DISHES CHICKEN / LAMB KORAI 15 £8.95 LAMB COOKED IN MEDIUM SPICED THICK SAUCE WITH ONION & GREEN PEPPERS CHICKEN CHAT MASALA 1 100 £8.95 CHICKEN TIKKA COOKED WITH ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS & TOMATOES IN A SPECIAL SAUCE CHICKEN / LAMB JEERA 45 £8.95 COOKED WITH SPECIAL SPICES & WHOLE CUMIN SEEDS CHICKEN / LAMB KALIA 15 £8.95 COOKED WITH FRIED ONIONS, MINT, CORIANDER. PANSLEY, YOGURT, SPICED POTATOES, GINGER & GARLIC MURUG BEMISALL MO £8.95 THE TRADITIONAL TIKKA CHICKEN COOKED WITH ONIONS, GINGER, GARLIC, TOMATO & CORIANDER \* FAIRLY HOT DISHES CHICKEN / LAMB JALFREZI 15 £8.95 WITH ONION, CAPSICUM & GREEN CHILLIES, FAIRLY HOT KING PRAWN JALFREZI (6) £11.95 KING PRAWNS COOKED WITH ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, TOMATOES & GREEN CHILLIES CHICKEN / LAMB REZALLA \* 100 £8.95 CHICKEN TIKKA BARBECUED IN A CLAY OVEN, COOKED WITH GREEN CHILLIES, CAPSICUM, TOMATOES IN A THICK SAUCE & SPICY MINCED MEAT £11.95 KING PRAWN REZALLA (1) (1) KING PRAWN BARBECUED IN A CLAY OVEN, COOKED WITH GREEN CHILLIES, CAPSICUM, TOMATOES IN A THICK SAUCE & SPICY MINCED MEAT CHICKEN / LAMB NAGA 400 £8.95 A BENGALI SPECIALITY COOKED WITH VERY SPECIAL NAGA CHILLI HOT SAUCE, OUR OWN RECEIPE HARRY MIRCH CHICKEN / LAMB # (1)

TENDER LAMB PIECE COOKED WITH FRESH CHILLI, CORIANDER, TOMATO, ONIONS & INDIAN SPICE

£8.95